The Grayhawk Family Super Fund

Statement of Taxable Income
For the year ended 30 June 2022

'

@ Clarke McEwan

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

SMSF Annual Return Rounding
Taxable Income or Loss

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

Supervisory Levy
Income Tax Instalments Paid

£ AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

02/03/2023 14:21:12

(11,770.56)

(0.44)
(11,771.00)
0.00

0.00
259.00
(5,616.00)
(5,357.00)



